12 x 20FT

poooonnirHWG20-038JS-10 0000001




lo
el

[ —— ﬂJ
=|

2X @ 4x
/ =

=
@ 2X @ 4x @) 4x

@ 2x @ 4x

E—

==







Qm Omm @D o O
M6x15 M6x23 M6x25 ST 4.8x12
(1)351x (2)84x (3)8x (4)28x
O @D =)

@ 3X @ 8X M6x42 @ 12X M6x47 16X

Oﬁ:m@ DGO mmyg —) %
(9) 12x 10)20x 12) 2x o

| ==
@ 1x o @ 1x




2x







2x

2x

@ZX

X

(P4




@ 44 M6x15




B2

B1

B7

B2

B1

B1h 2

B1

B2

B2

B7

A1

B1

B2

B1

B2




M6x15

OO =y —)

Ox

10




P

R




12

&

Note:

1. Let one person stand on the ladder to lift "L4b" and hold and let
others fasten the screws connecting both ends of" E.

2. Please do not let go of holding "L4b" until all the" E " screws are
installed.




13




14

<10>

.
>

4]

0 /7

lr-=®




15




v . ® ® == 19 b9 B
*§“\Q’/@§@§@?@?

RN
(@)







18




19




&

P

20




<17>

21

-
@R4
R8)
i @@
1@
| A -
A
L
T@T@@ @_g

|

|

|

|










<20>

(Y 112x

24




25

<21>







SRR
SRR
T atetetetee

SREIRELKIKEKS
SRR LS
QRAKKE

QIS
Fotatetets!

RaSatstets

X
K
TR
RIS,
e st setete sty
s SRRKK
QRRRRE
RKE
0XS

XK

4.2
2§
XX A% e
RIS
RIGRRILIIIIKITR

RRRRIIRIIIERIIR
R
KRIRRRES
S

|
N

4

/

27




Carton-1/6 Carton-3/6 Carton-4/6
Part Qty Part Qty Part Qty
A 4 L4b 1 F1 8
A1 2 M4b 1 F3 4
E1 2 J1 2 F5 3
E2 4 K 4 4
E3 2 K1 6 T 4 +2
G1 2 N 8 T1 4+2
G5 2 N1 2 123456789, | 4
G6 2 P 6 10.12.13.14
11 2 \Y 6
15 2 W 4
16 2 W1 8
Y 112 Carton-5/6
U 152 Part Qty
Carton-2/6 64 R8 4
Part Qty Z1 8 R9 4
B1 4 Z2 8 R5 4
B2 4 Za 2 R6 4
V1 2
V4a 2
V4b 2 Carton-4/6 Carton-6/6
Part Qty Part Qty
C1 4 R1 4
Carton-3/6 C2 4 R2 4
Part Qty C7 2 R3 4
B7 2 C8 2 R4 4
E 4 D1 4 S1 4
E5 4 D2 4 S2 4
H 4 D7 2 S3 8
H1 4 D8 2




